
1 吉  田  陽  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

名東FSC 39 93.72 55.00 38.72 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

1 3T+3T+2T 9.90 0.84 10.742 2 1 1 1 1 0

2 3Lz! ! 6.00 -0.42 5.581 -1 -1 0 -1 0 -1

3 3Lo 5.10 0.00 5.100 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 2 0 1 1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.60 3.202 1 1 2 1 1 1

6 3F+2A+SEQ 7.57 X 0.84 8.412 2 1 2 1 0 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 1 1 0 1 1 1

8 3S 4.84 X 0.70 5.542 1 1 1 1 1 0

9 3F 5.83 X 0.00 5.830 0 0 1 0 0 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 0 2 2 0

51.04 55.00

Skating Skills 1.60 4.854.75 4.75 4.50 5.50 5.00 5.00 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.554.50 4.25 4.00 5.25 4.75 4.75 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.905.00 5.00 4.25 5.50 4.75 5.25 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.955.00 5.00 4.75 5.50 5.00 5.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.955.00 5.00 4.25 5.75 5.00 5.25 4.50

38.72

2 手  嶋  里  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

名東FSC 47 78.99 44.37 35.12 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

1 3F< < 3.70 -2.10 1.60-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3Lz< < 4.20 -0.70 3.50-1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1

3 3Lo 5.10 0.00 5.101 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 1 1 1 0 1 1

5 3S 4.84 X 0.00 4.840 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 2A+3T+2T 9.79 X 0.56 10.351 1 0 1 1 1 0

7 3F+2T 7.26 X -0.28 6.980 -1 0 0 0 -1 -1

8 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.102 1 0 0 0 0 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.40 3.001 1 1 1 0 1 0

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.20 2.701 0 1 1 0 0 0

45.69 44.37

Skating Skills 1.60 4.454.50 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.25 4.50 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.154.25 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.504.50 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.454.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.404.75 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.50

35.12

転倒:  -0.50

平成29年度第44回西日本中小学生フィギュアスケート競技会

日程：平成29(2017)年8月3日(木)～8月6日(日)

会場：ヘルスピア倉敷アイスアリーナ（岡山県倉敷市）
Version:2017.26.16.358
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http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/08/06 19:57 Page 1



3 横  井  きな結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

邦和SC 46 78.16 43.88 35.28 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

1 3S+3T<< << 5.70 -2.10 3.60-3 -3 -2 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2A+1Lo+3S 8.20 0.14 8.341 0 0 0 0 1 -1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 0 0 0 2 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 1 1 1

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 0 1 1 0

6 3Lz 6.60 X 0.00 6.600 0 -1 1 0 0 0

7 3F 5.83 X 0.42 6.251 0 0 1 1 1 0

8 3Lo< < 3.96 X -2.10 1.86-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 3T 4.73 X 0.00 4.730 0 -1 0 0 1 0

10 LSp4 2.70 0.40 3.101 1 0 0 1 1 1

46.32 43.88

Skating Skills 1.60 4.654.50 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.75 5.50 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.304.00 4.25 3.75 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.354.25 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.50 5.00 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.404.00 4.50 3.75 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.354.00 4.25 3.50 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.50

35.28

転倒:  -1.00

4 河  辺  愛  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

邦和スポーツランド 48 77.95 39.19 39.76 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

1 3T+3T 8.60 1.26 9.863 2 1 2 2 2 1

2 3Lo<< << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -2

3 3Lz<! ! 4.20 -2.10 2.10-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.70 3.002 2 2 1 1 1 1

5 CCoSp2 2.50 0.50 3.001 1 0 1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 1.00 3.602 2 2 2 2 2 2

7 3S 4.84 X -2.10 2.74-2 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 3F<! ! 4.07 X -2.10 1.97-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 2A+1Lo+3S 9.02 X 0.00 9.020 0 0 0 0 1 0

10 LSp4 2.70 0.30 3.001 0 0 0 1 1 1

42.63 39.19

Skating Skills 1.60 5.305.25 5.25 4.75 5.50 5.50 6.25 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.804.75 4.50 4.25 5.00 5.00 6.00 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.804.50 5.00 4.75 4.50 5.00 5.50 4.75

Composition 1.60 5.055.00 5.00 4.75 5.25 5.25 6.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.904.75 4.75 4.25 4.75 5.50 6.00 4.75

39.76

転倒:  -1.00

平成29年度第44回西日本中小学生フィギュアスケート競技会

日程：平成29(2017)年8月3日(木)～8月6日(日)

会場：ヘルスピア倉敷アイスアリーナ（岡山県倉敷市）
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5 藤  原  莉  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

なみはやクラブ 49 75.73 38.37 37.36 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

1 3Lz<! ! 4.20 -1.40 2.80-2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2 -2

2 3S 4.40 -0.70 3.70-1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1

3 LSp4 2.70 1.00 3.702 2 2 2 3 2 2

4 3T+2T 5.60 -0.42 5.18-1 0 -1 0 -1 -1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 2 1 1

6 3Lo< < 3.96 X -0.70 3.260 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.40 3.001 1 0 1 1 1 0

8 2A 3.63 X 0.30 3.932 1 -1 0 1 1 0

9 2F!+2T+2Lo ! 5.50 X -0.30 5.20-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 1.00 4.502 2 2 2 2 2 2

38.69 38.37

Skating Skills 1.60 4.804.50 4.50 4.00 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.504.25 4.25 3.50 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.704.50 4.25 4.25 4.75 5.25 5.25 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.754.75 4.50 4.00 4.75 5.25 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.604.50 4.50 4.00 4.75 5.50 4.75 4.50

37.36

6 松  生  理  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

グランプリ東海クラブ 40 71.08 35.72 35.36 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

1 3Lo+2T 6.40 0.14 6.541 1 0 0 0 0 0

2 2A+3T< < 6.30 -0.60 5.70-1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 1 2 1 1 1 0

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 0 1 1 1

5 3Lz<<! ! 2.31 X -0.78 1.53-3 -3 -1 -3 -2 -3 -2

6 3Lo<< << 1.98 X -0.78 1.20-3 -2 -3 -2 -3 -3 -2

7 3S 4.84 X 0.42 5.262 1 0 0 1 1 0

8 3F<< << 2.09 X -0.90 1.19-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -2

9 StSq3 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 2 1 1 1 1

10 LSp4 2.70 0.70 3.402 1 2 0 1 1 2

35.92 35.72

Skating Skills 1.60 4.554.50 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.254.00 4.00 3.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.404.00 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.554.25 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.353.75 4.00 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.25

35.36

平成29年度第44回西日本中小学生フィギュアスケート競技会

日程：平成29(2017)年8月3日(木)～8月6日(日)

会場：ヘルスピア倉敷アイスアリーナ（岡山県倉敷市）
Version:2017.26.16.358
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7 田  中  梓  沙

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

京都醍醐FSC 25 69.39 33.41 36.48 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

1 3Lz<< << 2.10 -0.78 1.32-3 -2 -3 -2 -2 -3 -3

2 3S< < 3.10 -2.10 1.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 1 0 1 1 2 1

4 2F+2T+2Lo 5.00 0.18 5.182 2 0 0 1 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.102 1 1 1 1 1 1

6 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.40 5.462 1 0 1 1 1 0

7 LSp4 2.70 1.00 3.703 2 2 2 2 2 1

8 2Lo 1.98 X 0.24 2.222 0 1 1 1 1 0

9 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.832 0 0 0 1 1 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.002 1 0 1 1 1 1

32.67 33.41

Skating Skills 1.60 4.655.00 4.75 3.75 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.404.75 4.50 3.50 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.455.00 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.655.25 4.75 4.00 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.655.00 5.00 3.75 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.50

36.48

転倒:  -0.50

8 伊  勢  野  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

広島スケートクラブ 45 69.32 35.74 34.08 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

1 3Lz< < 4.20 -0.56 3.641 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1

2 3Lo< < 3.60 -0.56 3.040 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1

3 3S+2T+2Lo<< << 6.20 -1.40 4.80-3 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 1 -3 1 1 1 1

5 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

6 3Lz+2A+SEQ 8.18 X 0.28 8.460 0 1 0 1 1 0

7 3F< < 4.07 X -2.10 1.97-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 StSq1 1.80 0.30 2.100 0 1 0 1 1 1

9 3T 4.73 X 0.00 4.730 0 0 0 0 0 1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.30 3.800 0 1 0 1 1 1

38.98 35.74

Skating Skills 1.60 4.454.00 4.00 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.153.50 3.75 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.203.75 3.75 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.253.50 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.253.50 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.50

34.08

転倒:  -0.50

平成29年度第44回西日本中小学生フィギュアスケート競技会

日程：平成29(2017)年8月3日(木)～8月6日(日)

会場：ヘルスピア倉敷アイスアリーナ（岡山県倉敷市）
Version:2017.26.16.358
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9 宮  崎  陽  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

グランプリ東海クラブ 44 66.89 33.95 33.44 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

1 2A 3.30 -1.50 1.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3T 4.30 0.00 4.301 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.601 1 2 1 1 2 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.701 0 0 0 0 0 1

5 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.981 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.00 5.060 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 2Lz!+2T+2Lo ! 5.72 X -0.30 5.42-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 2F 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 0 0 0 0 1 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.30 3.801 0 1 0 1 1 0

10 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.202 1 1 0 1 1 1

34.25 33.95

Skating Skills 1.60 4.204.25 4.25 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.954.25 3.75 3.25 3.50 4.00 4.75 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.254.50 4.25 4.25 3.50 4.00 4.25 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.254.50 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.254.75 4.25 3.75 3.50 4.25 4.75 4.25

33.44

転倒:  -0.50

10 谷  本  舞  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

広島スケートクラブ 14 65.39 34.03 31.36 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

1 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.30 0.30-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2Lo 1.80 0.06 1.861 0 0 0 0 1 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 0 0 1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 1 1 1

5 CoSp2V 1.50 -0.18 1.320 -1 0 -2 -1 0 -1

6 3S+2T+2T 7.70 X 0.00 7.700 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 3T 4.73 X 0.00 4.730 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 3S 4.84 X 0.00 4.841 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 2F!+2A+SEQ ! 4.58 X -0.70 3.88-2 -2 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1

10 LSp4 2.70 0.30 3.000 0 1 0 1 1 1

34.05 34.03

Skating Skills 1.60 4.054.25 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.653.75 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.75 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 3.50 4.00 4.00 4.25

Composition 1.60 3.953.75 3.75 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.954.00 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.25

31.36

平成29年度第44回西日本中小学生フィギュアスケート競技会

日程：平成29(2017)年8月3日(木)～8月6日(日)

会場：ヘルスピア倉敷アイスアリーナ（岡山県倉敷市）
Version:2017.26.16.358

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスＡ女子
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11 清  水  咲  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

臨海フィギュアSC 17 63.58 31.58 32.00 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

1 2S<< << 0.40 -0.30 0.10-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2A+2T 4.60 0.20 4.801 0 0 1 0 1 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 0 0 0 1

4 3F<<! ! 2.09 X -0.72 1.37-3 -2 -2 -3 -2 -3 -2

5 2Lz!+2T+2Lo ! 5.72 X -0.12 5.600 -1 0 1 -1 0 -1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.40 3.901 1 1 0 0 1 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 0 1 1 1 1 1

8 2Lo 1.98 X 0.30 2.281 1 1 1 1 1 1

9 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.631 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 LSp4 2.70 0.80 3.501 1 2 2 2 2 1

30.22 31.58

Skating Skills 1.60 4.054.00 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.803.75 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.25

Performance 1.60 3.904.00 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.204.25 3.75 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.054.00 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.50

32.00

12 片  山  緋奈子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

倉敷FSC 22 62.46 30.78 31.68 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

1 3S<+2T+2T < 5.70 -0.70 5.00-1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.40 0.90-2 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 3Lo<< << 1.80 -0.60 1.20-2 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.40 3.901 1 1 0 0 1 1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.30 2.701 1 0 1 1 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.40 3.000 1 2 1 0 1 1

7 2F+2A+SEQ 4.58 X 0.00 4.580 0 -1 0 0 0 0

8 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.031 0 1 1 1 1 0

9 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.24 2.070 -1 -1 -1 -1 1 -1

10 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 0 1 0 1 1

30.82 30.78

Skating Skills 1.60 4.153.50 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.752.75 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.053.25 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.053.00 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.803.25 3.75 3.50 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.50

31.68

平成29年度第44回西日本中小学生フィギュアスケート競技会

日程：平成29(2017)年8月3日(木)～8月6日(日)

会場：ヘルスピア倉敷アイスアリーナ（岡山県倉敷市）
Version:2017.26.16.358

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスＡ女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/08/06 19:57 Page 6



13 村  岡  那  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

倉敷FSC 32 61.05 29.61 31.44 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

1 3T< < 3.00 -0.70 2.30-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 3S< < 3.10 -0.70 2.40-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.12 1.78-1 -1 0 -1 0 0 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 2 1 1 1 1

5 2A+2T+2Lo 7.04 X 0.00 7.040 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 SSp3 2.10 0.50 2.601 1 1 0 1 1 1

7 3T<*+REP * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

8 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.30 2.01-1 -1 0 -2 -1 -1 -1

9 2F+2A+SEQ 4.58 X 0.40 4.981 1 1 -1 1 1 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 0 0 1 1 1

29.63 29.61

Skating Skills 1.60 4.204.00 4.00 4.00 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.703.50 3.25 3.50 4.25 3.75 3.50 4.25

Performance 1.60 3.903.75 3.75 3.50 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.50

Composition 1.60 3.953.75 3.50 4.00 4.50 4.00 3.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.903.50 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.00 3.75 4.25

31.44

14 芳  岡  優  釉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

岡山FSC 38 60.45 30.39 30.56 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

1 3S<+2T<+2Lo<< << 4.50 -1.82 2.68-3 -2 -1 -3 -3 -3 -2

2 3Lo<< << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 3S 4.40 0.00 4.400 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 0 1 1 1

5 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.202 1 1 0 1 1 1

7 2A+2A+SEQ 5.81 X 0.30 6.111 0 0 1 1 1 0

8 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0 0 -1

9 2F 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 0 0 0 0 1 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.30 3.801 0 0 1 1 0 1

31.51 30.39

Skating Skills 1.60 3.903.75 3.75 3.75 3.50 4.25 4.00 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.553.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 4.00 3.75 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.853.50 3.75 3.75 3.50 4.25 4.00 4.25

Composition 1.60 3.903.75 3.50 4.00 3.75 4.50 3.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.903.50 3.75 3.50 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.25

30.56

転倒:  -0.50

平成29年度第44回西日本中小学生フィギュアスケート競技会

日程：平成29(2017)年8月3日(木)～8月6日(日)

会場：ヘルスピア倉敷アイスアリーナ（岡山県倉敷市）
Version:2017.26.16.358

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスＡ女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/08/06 19:57 Page 7



15 柏      咲  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

名東FSC 27 59.66 28.72 31.44 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

1 3T< < 3.00 -2.10 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2Lz 2.10 0.24 2.341 1 1 0 1 1 0

3 2Lo 1.80 0.06 1.860 0 1 0 0 1 0

4 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 1 1 1 1 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 2 1 1 1 0

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 0 0 1 0

7 2A+2T+2Lo< < 6.49 X -0.20 6.290 0 -1 0 -1 0 -1

8 3T<+REP < 2.31 X -2.10 0.21-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -2

9 2F+2T 3.52 X 0.00 3.520 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 0 1 1 1

31.02 28.72

Skating Skills 1.60 3.953.75 4.00 3.75 4.50 4.00 3.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.603.50 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.75 3.50 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.953.50 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.053.75 3.75 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.103.75 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.25

31.44

転倒:  -0.50

16 大  村  真  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

岡山FSC 41 57.77 29.15 29.12 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.30 1.80-1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1

2 2A+2T 4.60 0.00 4.600 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 3T<< << 1.30 -0.56 0.74-2 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 0 1 1 0 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 1 0 0

6 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 -1 0 0 0

7 2A 3.63 X 0.10 3.731 0 0 0 0 0 1

8 2F 2.09 X -0.90 1.19-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 2Lo+2T+2Lo 5.39 X 0.00 5.390 0 -1 0 0 0 1

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 0 1 0 1 1 1

30.11 29.15

Skating Skills 1.60 3.803.50 3.50 4.00 3.50 4.50 3.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.503.00 3.25 3.50 3.25 4.25 3.50 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.653.25 3.25 3.75 3.25 4.25 3.75 4.25

Composition 1.60 3.603.25 3.25 3.50 3.50 4.25 3.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.653.00 3.50 3.50 3.25 4.25 3.75 4.25

29.12

転倒:  -0.50

平成29年度第44回西日本中小学生フィギュアスケート競技会

日程：平成29(2017)年8月3日(木)～8月6日(日)

会場：ヘルスピア倉敷アイスアリーナ（岡山県倉敷市）
Version:2017.26.16.358

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスＡ女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/08/06 19:57 Page 8



17 篠  田  琴  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

グランプリ東海クラブ 43 57.42 26.16 31.76 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

1 2A 3.30 -1.50 1.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2Lo 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 2F+2T 3.20 0.00 3.200 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 -1 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 1 1 1

6 2Lz+1Lo+2S 4.29 X -0.30 3.99-1 -1 -1 -2 0 -1 -1

7 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 -1 0 0 0

8 2F 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 LSp3 2.40 0.20 2.600 0 0 -1 1 1 1

10 StSq1 1.80 0.30 2.100 0 1 1 1 1 0

26.96 26.16

Skating Skills 1.60 4.053.75 4.25 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.753.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.75 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.953.75 4.00 4.25 3.50 4.00 3.75 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.054.00 4.00 4.50 3.50 4.00 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.054.00 4.25 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.50

31.76

転倒:  -0.50

18 岩  崎  陽  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

なみはやクラブ 16 56.41 27.87 29.04 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

1 3S< < 3.10 -2.10 1.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 FSSp3 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 0 1 1 1

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -2

4 2A<+2T < 3.60 -0.40 3.200 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1

5 2Lo 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 1 0 0

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 0 1 1 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.40 3.001 1 1 1 1 0 -1

8 2F 2.09 X 0.06 2.151 0 0 0 0 1 0

9 2Lz!+2T+2Lo ! 5.72 X -0.30 5.42-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 LSp4 2.70 1.00 3.703 2 2 2 2 2 1

28.81 27.87

Skating Skills 1.60 3.653.50 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.403.25 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.553.50 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.50 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.753.50 3.75 3.50 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.803.75 3.75 3.25 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.00

29.04

転倒:  -0.50

平成29年度第44回西日本中小学生フィギュアスケート競技会

日程：平成29(2017)年8月3日(木)～8月6日(日)

会場：ヘルスピア倉敷アイスアリーナ（岡山県倉敷市）
Version:2017.26.16.358

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスＡ女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/08/06 19:57 Page 9



19 松  本  葉  純

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

倉敷FSC 13 55.97 27.89 28.08 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

1 2Lo 1.80 0.18 1.98-2 1 1 0 1 1 0

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.52 0.78-3 -3 -3 -2 -3 -2 -2

3 LSp3 2.40 0.34 2.74-1 1 1 -2 1 1 1

4 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.24 1.86-2 -1 0 -1 -1 0 -1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 1 0

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 0 1 1 1

7 2A 3.63 X 0.10 3.731 1 0 0 0 0 0

8 2F+2A+SEQ 4.58 X 0.00 4.581 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 2F+2T 3.52 X 0.00 3.520 0 0 0 0 1 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

27.53 27.89

Skating Skills 1.60 3.703.75 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.303.25 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.503.50 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.75 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.553.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.503.50 3.75 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.75

28.08

20 波  江  七  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

なみはやクラブ 42 55.25 26.87 28.88 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

1 3T 4.30 0.56 4.861 1 0 0 1 1 1

2 2A+2T 4.60 0.00 4.600 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 LSp2 1.90 0.10 2.000 0 1 0 0 1 0

4 2Lo+1Lo+2S 3.60 0.00 3.600 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.701 0 0 0 0 1 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.10 1.901 1 0 0 0 0 0

7 1A 1.21 X -0.60 0.61-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.30 2.01-1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 2F 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0 -1 0

26.91 26.87

Skating Skills 1.60 3.853.50 3.75 4.00 3.50 4.00 4.00 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.403.25 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.653.25 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.75 4.00 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.653.50 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.503.25 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.75 4.00

28.88

転倒:  -0.50

平成29年度第44回西日本中小学生フィギュアスケート競技会

日程：平成29(2017)年8月3日(木)～8月6日(日)

会場：ヘルスピア倉敷アイスアリーナ（岡山県倉敷市）
Version:2017.26.16.358

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスＡ女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/08/06 19:57 Page 10



21 斉  藤  彩  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

倉敷FSC 35 55.08 23.48 31.60 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

1 2S+2T 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.40 0.90-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.80 3.402 2 2 2 1 1 1

5 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0 1 0

6 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.40 0.81-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.30 2.01-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 -1 0 0 1 0

9 2F<!+2Lo<<+2T ! 3.52 X -0.84 2.68-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 0 -2

10 LSp4 2.70 0.40 3.101 0 1 0 1 1 1

23.72 23.48

Skating Skills 1.60 3.853.75 3.50 3.50 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.703.75 3.50 3.00 3.75 3.50 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.904.00 4.00 3.50 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.054.00 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.254.25 4.25 3.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25

31.60

22 森  田  美  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ｱｸｱﾋﾟｱｽｹｰﾃｨﾝｸﾞC 30 54.88 25.94 29.44 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

1 3S< < 3.10 -2.10 1.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -2 -3

2 2A+1Lo<+2S < 5.00 -0.50 4.50-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0 1 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 0 2 1 1 1 1

5 2Lo 1.98 X 0.06 2.040 0 0 0 1 1 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0 1 0

7 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.24 3.500 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1

8 Sp* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

9 2F 2.09 X 0.18 2.270 0 1 1 1 1 0

10 LSp4 2.70 0.20 2.901 0 1 0 1 0 0

27.84 25.94

Skating Skills 1.60 3.753.50 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.553.00 3.25 3.25 3.75 3.50 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.653.50 3.00 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.75 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.753.25 3.25 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.703.25 3.25 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.00

29.44

転倒:  -0.50

平成29年度第44回西日本中小学生フィギュアスケート競技会

日程：平成29(2017)年8月3日(木)～8月6日(日)

会場：ヘルスピア倉敷アイスアリーナ（岡山県倉敷市）
Version:2017.26.16.358

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスＡ女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/08/06 19:57 Page 11



23 浅  田  陽  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪スケート倶楽部 37 54.59 25.09 30.00 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.10 4.701 1 0 0 0 0 0

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.40 0.90-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 2F 1.90 0.12 2.021 0 1 1 0 0 0

4 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.18 2.32-1 -1 -1 -1 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.40 3.001 2 2 1 0 0 0

6 2A 3.63 X -1.50 2.13-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.24 3.500 -1 0 -2 -1 -1 -1

8 LSp2 1.90 -0.06 1.84-1 0 0 -1 0 0 0

9 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.701 0 0 0 0 0 1

26.75 25.09

Skating Skills 1.60 3.804.00 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.403.00 3.75 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.25 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.803.75 3.75 4.00 3.25 3.75 3.75 4.25

Composition 1.60 3.903.75 4.00 4.25 3.50 4.00 3.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.854.00 4.00 4.00 3.50 3.75 3.50 4.00

30.00

転倒:  -0.50

24 手  塚      初

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

臨海フィギュアSC 36 54.32 26.10 28.72 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.40 0.90-2 -2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 FSSp3 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 2 1 0

3 2A+1Lo+2S 5.10 0.20 5.300 1 0 0 0 1 1

4 2A 3.30 -0.60 2.70-1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1

5 2F 1.90 0.06 1.961 0 0 0 0 1 0

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.20 3.701 1 0 0 0 0 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.30 2.900 0 1 1 1 1 0

8 2Lo< < 1.43 X -0.30 1.13-1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1

9 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.90 1.41-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 LSp4 2.70 0.30 3.001 0 0 0 1 1 1

26.74 26.10

Skating Skills 1.60 3.653.50 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.403.25 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.653.25 3.25 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.50 4.25

Composition 1.60 3.603.25 3.00 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.653.00 3.25 3.75 3.50 4.00 3.75 4.25

28.72

転倒:  -0.50

平成29年度第44回西日本中小学生フィギュアスケート競技会

日程：平成29(2017)年8月3日(木)～8月6日(日)

会場：ヘルスピア倉敷アイスアリーナ（岡山県倉敷市）
Version:2017.26.16.358

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスＡ女子
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25 竹  巻  朱  莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

名東FSC 9 53.40 26.92 26.48 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

1 2A 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 2Lz 2.10 0.12 2.221 1 1 0 0 0 0

3 2F! ! 1.90 -0.06 1.840 0 -1 -1 0 0 0

4 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.12 2.38-1 -1 0 -1 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 2A+2T 5.06 X -0.60 4.460 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.20 2.801 0 0 0 1 1 0

8 2Lz<< << 0.66 X -0.30 0.36-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 2Lo+1Lo+2S 3.96 X 0.00 3.960 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 LSp3 2.40 0.10 2.500 1 0 0 0 0 1

27.08 26.92

Skating Skills 1.60 3.453.25 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.153.00 3.00 2.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.403.50 3.00 2.75 3.50 3.25 3.75 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.303.25 3.25 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.00 3.00 2.50 3.50 3.25 3.50 4.00

26.48

26 田  中  蒼  依

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

山口SC 31 53.21 26.09 27.12 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

1 2A+2T+2T 5.90 -0.70 5.20-2 -2 -1 0 -1 -2 -1

2 2A 3.30 -0.50 2.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.20 3.70-1 0 0 0 1 1 1

4 2F+2Lo 3.70 -0.54 3.16-2 -2 -2 -1 -2 -2 -1

5 1Lo 0.55 X 0.00 0.55-1 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 2F 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 0 1 0 0 0 0

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.30 2.01-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 LSp1 1.50 -0.12 1.38-1 -1 0 -1 0 0 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 0 0 1 0 0 0

28.05 26.09

Skating Skills 1.60 3.503.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.152.50 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.452.75 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.502.75 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.352.75 3.25 3.00 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.75

27.12

平成29年度第44回西日本中小学生フィギュアスケート競技会

日程：平成29(2017)年8月3日(木)～8月6日(日)

会場：ヘルスピア倉敷アイスアリーナ（岡山県倉敷市）
Version:2017.26.16.358

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスＡ女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/08/06 19:57 Page 13



27 伊  藤  ちさと

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪スケート倶楽部 24 53.07 25.31 27.76 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

1 2Lz!+2T+2Lo ! 5.20 -0.30 4.90-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 2A+2T 4.60 -0.80 3.80-1 -2 -2 -1 0 -2 -2

3 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 1 1 0 1 1 1

4 2A< < 2.30 -0.50 1.800 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 2Fe e 1.54 X -0.60 0.94-1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 3S<< << 1.43 X -0.52 0.91-3 -2 -3 -2 -3 -3 -2

7 FSSp3 2.60 -0.12 2.48-1 0 -1 -1 0 0 0

8 StSq1 1.80 0.10 1.901 1 0 0 0 0 0

9 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.981 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp4V 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 0 0 1 1

27.15 25.31

Skating Skills 1.60 3.603.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.303.50 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.453.50 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.50 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.553.75 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.453.50 3.75 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.50 4.00

27.76

28 岡  本  真  綸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

倉敷FSC 18 52.89 25.15 28.24 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

1 3Lz<<! ! 2.10 -0.90 1.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -2

2 3F<< << 1.90 -0.60 1.30-2 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.30 3.801 1 0 0 0 1 1

4 2A 3.30 0.40 3.701 1 0 0 1 1 1

5 3Lo<< << 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 3S<+2T < 4.84 X -0.70 4.14-1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.101 1 0 0 0 0 0

8 3S<< << 1.43 X -0.60 0.83-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 1 0

10 LSp4 2.70 0.70 3.402 1 1 1 1 2 2

27.35 25.15

Skating Skills 1.60 3.753.50 3.25 3.50 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.302.50 3.00 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.403.00 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.75 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.703.50 3.50 3.00 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.503.25 3.25 2.75 3.50 3.75 3.75 4.25

28.24

転倒:  -0.50

平成29年度第44回西日本中小学生フィギュアスケート競技会

日程：平成29(2017)年8月3日(木)～8月6日(日)

会場：ヘルスピア倉敷アイスアリーナ（岡山県倉敷市）
Version:2017.26.16.358

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスＡ女子
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29 元  井  珠  聖

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

京都醍醐FSC 33 52.32 26.28 27.04 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

1 2A 3.30 -0.80 2.50-3 -1 0 0 -3 -3 -1

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.202 0 0 0 1 1 0

3 3T 4.30 -2.10 2.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 2F 1.90 0.30 2.201 1 1 1 1 1 0

5 LSp3 2.40 0.30 2.701 1 0 0 1 1 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 2Lo 1.98 X -0.36 1.62-1 -2 -2 0 -1 -1 -1

8 2F+2T 3.52 X 0.12 3.640 1 0 1 0 1 0

9 2Lze+2A+SEQ e 4.22 X -1.30 2.92-3 -2 -2 -3 -3 -2 -3

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.501 0 0 0 0 0 0

29.92 26.28

Skating Skills 1.60 3.603.50 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.75 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.303.25 3.25 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.203.00 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.503.50 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.303.50 2.75 2.75 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.50

27.04

転倒:  -1.00

30 岡  﨑  麗  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ひょうご西宮FSC 10 52.29 24.79 28.00 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

1 2Lz+2T+2Lo< < 4.70 -0.30 4.40-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.801 1 0 0 1 1 1

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 2F! ! 1.90 -0.30 1.60-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.50 3.102 1 0 1 1 1 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.30 2.101 1 1 1 0 0 0

7 2Lo 1.98 X 0.12 2.101 1 0 0 0 1 0

8 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 -1 0 1 0

9 2F!+2T ! 3.52 X -0.24 3.28-1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 0

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.10 2.601 0 1 0 0 0 0

24.81 24.79

Skating Skills 1.60 3.553.75 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.203.50 2.25 2.50 3.50 3.25 3.25 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.453.50 3.25 3.00 3.75 3.50 3.25 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.553.50 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.753.75 3.75 3.00 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.00

28.00

転倒:  -0.50

平成29年度第44回西日本中小学生フィギュアスケート競技会

日程：平成29(2017)年8月3日(木)～8月6日(日)

会場：ヘルスピア倉敷アイスアリーナ（岡山県倉敷市）
Version:2017.26.16.358

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスＡ女子
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31 緒  方  美  揺

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ひょうご西宮FSC 29 50.77 23.67 27.60 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.52 0.78-3 -2 -2 -3 -3 -3 -2

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.40 0.90-2 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.06 2.94-1 0 -1 0 0 0 0

4 3Lo<< << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 2Lz+2A<+SEQ < 3.87 X -0.50 3.37-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 2A<+2T+2Lo< < 5.39 X -1.00 4.39-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.20 2.900 0 1 -1 1 1 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.40 3.000 1 1 1 1 0 1

9 2F! ! 2.09 X -0.30 1.79-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 1 0 0 0 1

26.65 23.67

Skating Skills 1.60 3.452.75 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.252.50 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.302.50 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.25 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.652.75 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.603.00 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.25 4.00

27.60

転倒:  -0.50

32 横  田  胡  幸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

香川フィギュアC 19 50.63 26.03 25.60 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

1 2Lz!+2T+2Lo< ! 4.70 -0.48 4.22-2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -1 -1

2 2A 3.30 -1.50 1.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 LSp2 1.90 0.10 2.000 1 -2 0 0 0 1

4 2F! ! 1.90 -0.30 1.60-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 2Lo 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.00 5.060 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 0 0 0 1

8 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.74-1 0 0 -1 0 0 0

9 3S< < 3.41 X -2.10 1.31-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 0 0 1 1 1 1

29.87 26.03

Skating Skills 1.60 3.353.25 3.00 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 4.00

Transitions 1.60 2.952.50 2.75 2.50 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.253.00 2.75 2.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.303.00 3.00 2.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.152.75 3.00 2.50 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.75

25.60

転倒:  -1.00

平成29年度第44回西日本中小学生フィギュアスケート競技会

日程：平成29(2017)年8月3日(木)～8月6日(日)

会場：ヘルスピア倉敷アイスアリーナ（岡山県倉敷市）
Version:2017.26.16.358

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスＡ女子
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33 出  下      和

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

広島スケートクラブ 23 50.45 24.13 26.32 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.30 1.80-1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1

2 2F+2T+2T 4.50 -0.06 4.440 0 -1 -1 0 0 0

3 2A< < 2.30 -0.50 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 1 1 0 0 0

6 2F+2Lo 4.07 X 0.00 4.07-1 0 0 0 0 1 0

7 LSp2 1.90 -0.06 1.84-1 0 0 -1 0 1 0

8 2F* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

9 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.50-1 0 0 0 0 0 0

24.95 24.13

Skating Skills 1.60 3.403.25 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.102.75 2.75 2.75 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.253.00 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.50 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.353.25 3.25 2.75 3.00 3.75 3.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.353.25 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.50 4.00

26.32

34 阪  本  愛  凰

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ひょうご西宮FSC 11 50.28 24.14 26.64 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 0 1 0 0

3 3S<< << 1.30 -0.56 0.74-3 -2 -3 -3 -3 -3 -2

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 0 0 1 1 0

5 2A<<+2T << 2.40 -0.40 2.00-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 0 0 0 0

7 2Lo 1.98 X -0.36 1.62-2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1

8 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.24 2.070 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1

9 2F+2T+2Lo< < 4.95 X -0.24 4.71-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 0

10 LSp4 2.70 0.90 3.602 2 2 1 2 2 1

25.34 24.14

Skating Skills 1.60 3.403.25 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.103.00 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.253.00 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.453.50 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.453.50 3.50 2.75 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.50

26.64

転倒:  -0.50

平成29年度第44回西日本中小学生フィギュアスケート競技会

日程：平成29(2017)年8月3日(木)～8月6日(日)

会場：ヘルスピア倉敷アイスアリーナ（岡山県倉敷市）
Version:2017.26.16.358

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスＡ女子
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35 門  脇  果  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

湖遊館スケートクラブ 34 48.80 22.74 26.56 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.24 1.86-1 -1 0 -1 -1 0 -1

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.40 0.70-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 LSp4 2.70 0.00 2.701 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Sp* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

6 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.800 1 1 1 0 0 0

7 2Lz!+2T+2Lo ! 5.72 X -0.24 5.48-1 -1 0 -1 -1 0 -1

8 2F+2T 3.52 X 0.00 3.520 0 -1 0 0 0 0

9 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

24.02 22.74

Skating Skills 1.60 3.403.25 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.152.75 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.303.00 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.403.00 3.00 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.352.75 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.50

26.56

転倒:  -0.50

36 野  田  悠  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

グランプリ東海クラブ 1 48.66 23.30 25.36 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

1 2A+2T 4.60 -0.50 4.10-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 LSp3 2.40 0.20 2.601 0 0 0 1 0 1

3 2A< < 2.30 -0.50 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 2Lo 1.80 -0.12 1.68-1 -1 -1 0 0 0 0

5 2F+2T 3.20 -0.42 2.78-1 -1 -2 -2 -2 -1 -1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0 -1 0

7 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.30 2.01-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1

8 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0 1 0

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0 0 1

24.94 23.30

Skating Skills 1.60 3.353.25 3.00 3.00 3.50 3.75 3.25 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.002.75 2.50 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.202.75 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.203.00 2.75 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.103.25 2.50 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.50

25.36

平成29年度第44回西日本中小学生フィギュアスケート競技会

日程：平成29(2017)年8月3日(木)～8月6日(日)

会場：ヘルスピア倉敷アイスアリーナ（岡山県倉敷市）
Version:2017.26.16.358

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスＡ女子
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37 丸  一  里  桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

臨海フィギュアSC 5 48.55 21.59 26.96 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2Lz< < 1.50 -0.30 1.20-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.20 2.801 0 0 0 1 1 0

4 2Lo 1.80 0.06 1.860 0 1 0 0 1 0

5 2F!+1Lo+2S ! 3.70 -0.30 3.40-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.54 1.46-2 -2 -3 0 -2 -2 -1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.10-1 1 2 1 1 1 1

8 2F<!+2T ! 2.97 X -0.48 2.49-1 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1

9 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0 0 -1

10 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.802 1 1 0 1 0 1

22.65 21.59

Skating Skills 1.60 3.403.50 3.00 2.75 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.253.25 3.00 2.50 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.203.25 3.00 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.503.50 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.503.50 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.75

26.96

38 小  林  舞  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

グランプリ東海クラブ 21 48.41 22.75 26.16 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

1 2A 3.30 -1.50 1.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2F 1.90 0.18 2.081 1 1 0 0 1 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 2Lo 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 -1 0 0 0 0

5 2A+1T<< << 3.30 -1.00 2.30-2 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 2F+2T 3.52 X 0.00 3.520 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 LSp1 1.50 -0.06 1.44-1 -1 0 0 0 0 0

8 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.30 2.01-1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 -1 0 0 0 0

25.43 22.75

Skating Skills 1.60 3.553.75 3.50 2.75 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.103.25 3.00 2.50 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.253.25 3.25 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.353.50 3.25 2.50 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.103.25 3.25 2.50 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.50

26.16

転倒:  -0.50

平成29年度第44回西日本中小学生フィギュアスケート競技会

日程：平成29(2017)年8月3日(木)～8月6日(日)

会場：ヘルスピア倉敷アイスアリーナ（岡山県倉敷市）
Version:2017.26.16.358

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスＡ女子
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39 古  財  莉  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

邦和SC 7 48.34 24.04 24.80 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2F 1.90 -0.18 1.72-1 -1 -1 0 0 0 -1

3 2S+2Lo 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 0 1 1 1 1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 2Lo 1.98 X -0.12 1.86-1 -1 -1 0 0 0 0

7 2Lz+2T+2T< < 4.73 X -0.48 4.25-2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -1 -1

8 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0 1 0

9 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.30 2.01-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 LSp3 2.40 0.20 2.602 1 -1 0 0 0 1

25.02 24.04

Skating Skills 1.60 3.353.25 3.25 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 2.902.75 2.75 2.25 2.75 3.00 3.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.052.75 3.00 2.25 3.00 3.00 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.202.75 3.25 2.50 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.003.00 3.00 2.25 2.75 3.00 3.25 3.50

24.80

転倒:  -0.50

40 孫      鈴  葉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ひょうご西宮FSC 28 48.32 22.58 26.24 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

1 2Lz!+2T+2Lo ! 5.20 -0.30 4.90-2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 2A<<+2T << 2.40 -0.40 2.00-2 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 3S<< << 1.30 -0.40 0.90-2 -2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.301 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.60 0.61-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 LSp3 2.40 0.10 2.501 0 0 0 0 0 1

8 2Lo 1.98 X -0.30 1.68-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1

9 2F 2.09 X 0.30 2.391 1 0 1 1 1 1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0 0 0

24.18 22.58

Skating Skills 1.60 3.503.25 3.25 3.25 3.75 3.75 3.50 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.152.75 3.00 2.75 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.203.00 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.353.00 3.25 2.75 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.202.75 3.00 2.75 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.75

26.24

転倒:  -0.50

平成29年度第44回西日本中小学生フィギュアスケート競技会

日程：平成29(2017)年8月3日(木)～8月6日(日)

会場：ヘルスピア倉敷アイスアリーナ（岡山県倉敷市）
Version:2017.26.16.358

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスＡ女子
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41 河  江  寿々見

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

グランプリ東海クラブ 4 46.59 21.09 26.00 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2F+2T+2T< < 4.10 -0.30 3.80-1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1

3 2F+2Lo< < 3.20 -0.30 2.90-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.30-1 0 0 0 0 0 1

5 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.30 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 LSp1 1.50 0.30 1.801 0 1 -1 1 0 1

7 2Lo 1.98 X -0.12 1.86-1 -1 0 -1 0 0 0

8 StSq1 1.80 0.40 2.201 1 1 0 1 0 1

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 -1 0 0 0 0

22.01 21.09

Skating Skills 1.60 3.303.25 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.203.25 3.00 2.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.053.00 3.00 2.75 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.353.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.353.50 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.75

26.00

転倒:  -0.50

42 登  美  奈津実

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪スケート倶楽部 6 45.61 19.77 25.84 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

1 1A 1.10 0.16 1.261 1 2 1 0 1 0

2 2F<< << 0.50 -0.30 0.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.24 3.26-1 -2 -1 0 -1 0 -1

4 2Lz+1T<< << 2.10 -0.60 1.50-2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2 -2

5 2F+1Lo<+2S < 3.96 X -0.54 3.42-2 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 LSp3 2.40 0.20 2.602 0 0 0 0 1 1

7 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.601 1 0 0 0 0 0

8 2Lo 1.98 X -0.30 1.68-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.30 2.01-2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 FSSp2 2.30 -0.06 2.241 -1 -1 0 0 0 0

21.65 19.77

Skating Skills 1.60 3.353.50 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.00 3.75 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.153.25 3.00 2.50 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.053.00 2.75 2.50 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.353.25 3.25 2.75 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.50 3.00 2.50 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.50

25.84

平成29年度第44回西日本中小学生フィギュアスケート競技会

日程：平成29(2017)年8月3日(木)～8月6日(日)

会場：ヘルスピア倉敷アイスアリーナ（岡山県倉敷市）
Version:2017.26.16.358

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスＡ女子
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43 神  田  伊沙子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

京都アクアリーナSC 3 45.42 20.32 25.60 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

1 2F+1Lo+2S 3.70 0.00 3.700 0 1 0 0 0 0

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.30 1.800 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 2Lo<+2T < 2.60 -0.30 2.300 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 1 0 0 0 0

6 2F 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 1 0 0 0 0

21.52 20.32

Skating Skills 1.60 3.403.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.103.25 2.75 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.253.25 2.75 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.203.25 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.053.00 2.75 2.75 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.50

25.60

転倒:  -0.50

44 藤  村  匡  由

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪スケート倶楽部 2 45.38 20.58 24.80 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

1 2A< < 2.30 -0.50 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 2Lz+1Lo 2.60 -0.30 2.30-1 -1 -1 -2 -1 0 -1

3 2F 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 -1 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 0 1

5 LSp1 1.50 0.10 1.600 0 1 0 0 0 1

6 2F+2T<<+2T<< << 2.97 X -0.90 2.07-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.80-1 0 1 0 0 0 0

8 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.98-1 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 3S<< << 1.43 X -0.40 1.03-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 -1 0 0 0

22.58 20.58

Skating Skills 1.60 3.253.00 3.00 2.75 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.75

Transitions 1.60 2.852.50 2.50 2.50 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.052.75 2.50 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.302.75 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.052.50 2.75 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.75

24.80

平成29年度第44回西日本中小学生フィギュアスケート競技会

日程：平成29(2017)年8月3日(木)～8月6日(日)

会場：ヘルスピア倉敷アイスアリーナ（岡山県倉敷市）
Version:2017.26.16.358
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45 濱  本      光

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

広島スケートクラブ 12 41.83 16.97 25.36 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

1 2S+2Lo<< << 1.80 -0.60 1.20-3 -3 -2 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2Lz< < 1.50 -0.72 0.78-3 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2 -3

3 FSSp3 2.60 -0.18 2.42-1 -1 -1 -1 0 0 0

4 2A<< << 1.10 -0.40 0.70-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 LSp3 2.40 -0.12 2.28-1 -1 -1 0 0 1 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.10 1.900 0 1 1 0 0 0

7 2Lz 2.31 X -0.12 2.19-1 -1 -1 0 0 0 0

8 2Lo<+2T<< << 1.87 X -0.90 0.97-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -2

9 2F 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.06 2.44-1 -1 0 0 0 0 0

19.97 16.97

Skating Skills 1.60 3.303.00 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 2.952.50 2.75 2.75 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.102.50 2.75 2.75 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.302.75 3.25 2.50 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.202.50 3.00 2.75 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.25

25.36

転倒:  -0.50

46 小  野  純  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪スケート倶楽部 26 41.14 17.78 25.36 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-2.00

1 3Lz<< << 2.10 -0.90 1.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 0 0 1 1

4 3T<< << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.60 0.61-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 2Lo 1.98 X -0.72 1.26-2 -2 -3 -2 -3 -3 -2

7 FSSp2 2.30 -0.06 2.240 0 -1 0 0 -1 0

8 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.80-1 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 2Fe+2T e 2.97 X -0.60 2.37-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 LSp4 2.70 0.90 3.602 2 1 2 2 2 1

20.66 17.78

Skating Skills 1.60 3.603.00 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.102.25 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.25

Performance 1.60 2.902.50 3.00 3.00 2.50 3.00 3.00 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.303.00 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.952.75 3.00 2.75 2.50 3.25 3.00 3.75

25.36

転倒:  -2.00

平成29年度第44回西日本中小学生フィギュアスケート競技会

日程：平成29(2017)年8月3日(木)～8月6日(日)

会場：ヘルスピア倉敷アイスアリーナ（岡山県倉敷市）
Version:2017.26.16.358
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47 三  島  まりあ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

湖遊館スケートクラブ 15 39.67 16.01 24.16 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

1 2A<<+2T << 2.40 -0.36 2.04-2 -1 -2 -2 -3 -2 -1

2 CCoSp2 2.50 0.30 2.800 0 1 0 1 1 1

3 LSpB 1.20 -0.42 0.78-2 -2 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 2Lz< < 1.50 -0.36 1.14-2 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 2F+2Lo<< << 2.64 X -0.60 2.04-2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2 -2

6 2Lo 1.98 X -0.12 1.86-1 -1 -1 0 0 0 0

7 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.74-2 0 0 -1 0 0 0

8 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.60 0.61-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.40 3.001 1 0 1 1 1 0

17.83 16.01

Skating Skills 1.60 3.202.75 2.75 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 2.852.25 2.50 2.75 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.00

Performance 1.60 2.852.25 2.50 2.50 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.202.75 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.002.50 3.00 2.75 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.25

24.16

転倒:  -0.50

48 八  木  真由子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

滋賀ドリームＦＳＣ 8 32.18 13.62 20.56 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-2.00

1 2A< < 2.30 -1.50 0.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2F<<e e 0.40 -0.30 0.10-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2Lz 2.10 -0.90 1.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.50-2 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 2F<<e+2T e 1.70 -0.56 1.14-3 -2 -3 -3 -2 -3 -3

6 FSSp3 2.60 -0.06 2.54-1 -1 0 0 0 0 0

7 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.98-1 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 2Lz<< << 0.66 X -0.30 0.36-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.30 2.20-1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1

17.54 13.62

Skating Skills 1.60 2.753.00 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.75 2.75 3.50

Transitions 1.60 2.452.50 2.50 2.50 2.25 2.50 2.25 3.00

Performance 1.60 2.402.50 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.25 3.00

Composition 1.60 2.802.75 3.00 2.25 2.75 2.75 2.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.452.50 2.75 2.00 2.00 2.50 2.50 3.25

20.56

転倒:  -2.00
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日程：平成29(2017)年8月3日(木)～8月6日(日)
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